
STARTERS & TO SHARE

French Onion Soup (Gratinée) 11,00
A timeless classic: caramelized onions, rich broth, 
melted cheese & homemade croutons. Served piping hot!

Mountain Meal Soup  18,00
Rich broth, potatoes, root vegetables, and generous chunks 
of smoked beef brisket.

Classic Nachos  19,00
Crispy tortilla chips topped with melted cheese, salsa, 
sour cream & guacamole. Perfect to enjoy with a drink!

SUMMIT SWEETS

Decadent Brownie  10,00
Soft, warm and topped with salted caramel. Simply irresistible!

Maple Tartlet  10,00
A taste of Québec! Served warm with whipped cream.

COMFORTING MAINS

BBQ Pulled Pork Mac & Cheese   18,00
Creamy and indulgent: sharp cheddar, smoked pulled pork and 
homemade BBQ sauce, topped with a perfectly melted gratin.

Warm Smoked Brisket Sandwich   16,00
Brioche bread filled with smoked brisket, candied onions and Swiss cheese.
Served with crispy homemade chips.

Root Vegetable & White Bean Chowder  11,00
Comforting and nourishing: the perfect reward after a day outdoors.

Spaghetti  16,00
Homemade tomato sauce, Québec ground beef and fresh herbs. 
Served with garlic bread.

Taxes not included



4,00

4,00

4,75

3,50

MOST POPULAR

Muffin  

Pastry 

Flaky Pastry

Cookie Duo  

Oatmeal Cookie  3,00

SNACKS

Fruit  2,50

Chocolate Bar 3,00

Chips 3,00

Cheese & Grapes 3,50

Chocolate Almonds  4,00

Yogurt & Granola  4,25

Dessert of the Day  4,50

Sweet Sixteen Candies  5,00

Fruit Salad  5,50

Ritter Chocolate  5,50

Taxes not included



GUILTY
PLEASURE

NON-ALCOHOLIC

+5,50

Add to your coffee
1 oz of alcoholic liqueur

and whipped cream

4,15

4,15

4,15

5,00

5,40

Regular Coffee  4,25

Hot Chocolate 4,40

Tea / Herbal Tea  4,05

9,50

10,00

12,00

10,00

12,00

8,00

COFFEES
Espresso  

Long Espresso 

Americano  

Cappuccino  

Latte  

BEVERAGES

18+

3,00

3,00

3,50

4,50

5,50

Soft Drink 

Dole Juice  

Aquafina Water 

Montellier Sparkling Water  

Energy Drink  
Celsius - Guru - Rockstar

BEERS
Budweiser  

Michelob Ultra  

Corona  

Archibald  
Joufflue Blanche - Chipie Rousse - Belle Mer IPA

Juicy IPA  

Corona Cero 0 % 

READY-TO-DRINK
10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

8,00

Seventh Heaven  
Gin & Tonic - Lemon-Lime - Peach 

Disaronno Amaretto Sour  

Fireball Apple Cinnamon  

Hoop Tea  
Spiked Iced Tea

Bloody Caesar  

Équinoxe Cider 8,00

Seventh Heaven  7,50
Gin & Tonic – Strawberry Rhubarb

WINES
White Wine (Glass)  M/P
Red Wine (Glass)  M/P

Taxes not included
Enjoy responsibly. Legal drinking age required.



SERVEZ-VOUS 
DANS LE FRIGO

T a x e s  e n  s u s

Petite salade 6,50

Sandwich en pointe 6,50

Wrap poulet César  12,95

Wrap saumon fumé  15,95
Crème sûre à l’aneth, zeste de citron, 
fenouil, roquette, oignons marinés

Wrap tofu grillé  11,95
Marinade tex-mex, hummus, juliennes 
de carottes, zaatar, laitue romaine

Boîte à lunch  14,95
Sandwich en pointe au choix, fromage, 
raisins, craquelins, crudités, trempette

Salade César 16,95
Poulet - Saumon fumé - Tofu

Fromages et raisins  4,00

Yogourt, granola et compote  6,95

O p t i o n  v é g é t a r i e n n e  d i s p o n i b l e

6,25S O U P E  D U  J O U R
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